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B&IE  poiler - smooth 2-3/8 x 25

-y R5014-25

Baber Turf Equipment Co.
Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113
09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R150674

R253-117
R253-122
R254-78

R3296-15

R500648
R5104-25-SHA

R&R Products

Sleeve - Wear 3/4
Plated

Seal - Outer Triple Lip
Seal

Tapered Bearing Cone
Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon
Jam

Roller End - 2-3/8 Solid
Shaft



